
RACE  1	 7:05 PM	 ($55000)	 Toulouse	 --   2100m
1	 31	 Habeebah (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 J B Eyquem	 27.0%	 J C Rouget	 26.7%
2	 123	 Turn Cartwheels (fr)	 56	 [	 1]	 G Guedj-gay	 9.5%	 X T-demeaulte	 13.0%
3	 3132	 Perama (fr)	 56	 [	 3]	 V Seguy	 12.7%	 F Rohaut	 16.5%
4	 13	 Cracksmania	 56	 [	 2]	 A Gutierrez Val	 9.8%	 P Sogorb	 12.2%
5	 531	 White Swan (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 C Lecoeuvre	 8.7%	 H F Devin	 13.6%
6	 51412	 Olkovskha (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 E Corallo	 15.2%	 C Ferland	 17.5%
7	 511	 Coming France (ire)	 56	 [	 6]	 C Demuro	 14.4%	 J C Rouget	 26.7%
8	 3114	 Avolta (ire)	 56	 [	 7]	 M Guyon	 17.1%	 C Ferland	 17.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 TOULOUSE 	 2100M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2100M
	 1	 Habeebah (fr)
	 7	 Coming France (ire)
	 5	 White Swan (fr)
	 4	 Cracksmania

1	 Habeebah (fr)	 100%

Race Preview: Habeebah (fr) Yard is in good form currently and this filly could prove hard to beat. 
Coming France (ire) Bids for a hat-trick. White Swan (fr) Found success in a Le Croise-Laroche 
1800m maiden. Cracksmania One to note.

RACE  2	 7:40 PM	 ($30000)	 Toulouse	 --   2000m
1	 51	 Ghadah (fr)	 58	 [	 6]	 A Crastus	 9.4%	 T Fourcy	 9.5%
2	 14	 Al Doha	 58	 [	 4]	 O Peslier	 10.9%	 T Fourcy	 9.5%
3	 605556	 Julie De Faust (fr)	 58	 [	 3]	 M Foulon	 1.6%	 C Gourdain	 6.0%
4	 282	 Jara’ah Athbah (fr)	 58	 [	 8]	 J B Eyquem	 27.0%	 Mme J F Bernard	 10.2%
5	 64583	 Jade Du Croate (fr)	 58	 [	 5]	 F Veron	 8.1%	 E Dell’ova	 7.1%
6	 013	 Gorat Aeen (fr)	 58	 [	 7]	 M Guyon	 17.1%	 F Rohaut	 16.5%
7	 240491	 Alobayyah (fr)	 58	 [	 2]	 G Guedj-gay	 9.5%	 X T-demeaulte	 13.0%
8	 33552	 Um Elhadab (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 V Seguy	 12.7%	 F Rohaut	 16.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 TOULOUSE 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 2	 Al Doha
	 5	 Jade Du Croate (fr)
	 1	 Ghadah (fr)
	 6	 Gorat Aeen (fr)

4	 Jara’ah Athbah (fr)	 67%
6	 Gorat Aeen (fr)	 44%
8	 Um Elhadab (fr)	 33%
5	 Jade Du Croate (fr)	 17%

1	 Ghadah (fr)	 100%
2	 Al Doha	 50%
8	 Um Elhadab (fr)	 33%
4	 Jara’ah Athbah (fr)	 33%
6	 Gorat Aeen (fr)	 33%

4	 Jara’ah Athbah 	2:11.41
3	 Julie De Faust	 2:13.16
7	 Alobayyah (fr)	 2:13.85
5	 Jade Du Croate	2:14.76
8	 Um Elhadab	 2:17.52

Race Preview: Al Doha Rates a top selection. Jade Du Croate (fr) Form has worked out well and 
can go close again. Ghadah (fr) Holds claims up in grade. Gorat Aeen (fr) Has shown ability and 
may feature.

RACE  3	 8:15 PM	 ($20000)	 Toulouse	 --   1400m
1	 254942	 Garden Park (fr)	 61	 [	 4]	 M Bernadet -1.5	 --%	 A De Watrigant	 11.6%
2	 611	 Maliparmi (ire)	 60	 [	 2]	 M Germain -3.5	 12.3%	 J Reynier	 20.5%
3	 214878	 Red Charm (fr)	 59	 [	 7]	 I Mendizabal	 9.9%	 R Chotard	 11.1%
4	 6010	 Wabal (fr)	 59	 [	 6]	 A Gutierrez Val	 9.8%	 Mlle Mlle S Audoy	 23.1%
5	 231538	 Mrs Pink (fr)	 57.5	 [	 3]	 F Veron	 8.1%	 J Romero	 7.9%
6	 345290	 Port Adriano (fr)	 57.5	 [	 5]	 M Eon -1.5	 8.4%	 R Montenegro	 8.5%
7	 54537	 Magic Sunset (fr)	 55.5	 [	 1]	 D Morin -2	 7.8%	 F Rohaut	 16.5%
8	 427644	 Olympe De Gouge (fr)	 54	 [	 8]	 H Journiac	 7.5%	 M Molist	 4.2%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 TOULOUSE 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 1	 Garden Park (fr)
	 2	 Maliparmi (ire)
	 7	 Magic Sunset (fr)
	 4	 Wabal (fr)

2	 Maliparmi (ire)	 100%
1	 Garden Park (fr)	 67%
6	 Port Adriano (fr)	 67%
5	 Mrs Pink (fr)	 17%

2	 Maliparmi (ire)	 67%
5	 Mrs Pink (fr)	 58%
8	 Olympe De Gouge	 28%
6	 Port Adriano (fr)	 17%
7	 Magic Sunset (fr)	 11%

8	 Olympe De Gouge 	1:23.63
6	 Port Adriano	 1:24.50
5	 Mrs Pink (fr)	 1:25.50
2	 Maliparmi (ire)	 1:28.70
1	 Garden Park 	 1:28.99

Race Preview: Garden Park (fr) Leading chance on good form. Maliparmi (ire) Represents a trainer 
in excellent form. Magic Sunset (fr) Is open to further progress. Wabal (fr) A better showing is 
expected.

RACE  4	 8:50 PM	 ($55000)	 Toulouse	 --   1600m
1	 141613	 Cambronne (fr)	 57	 [	 8]	 M Grandin	 13.8%	 P Cottier	 17.1%
2	 31212	 Kendly (fr)	 57	 [	 5]	 A Gutierrez Val	 9.8%	 P Sogorb	 12.2%
3	 1242	 Bolshkinov (fr)	 57	 [	 6]	 C Soumillon	 16.2%	 Y Barberot	 13.8%
4	 111	 Kovrov (fr)	 57	 [	 9]	 J B Eyquem	 27.0%	 J C Rouget	 26.7%
5	 616	 Zvikov (fr)	 57	 [	 2]	 C Demuro	 14.4%	 J C Rouget	 26.7%
6	 727157	 Oahu	 57	 [	 3]	 G Guedj-gay	 9.5%	 D Henderson	 7.1%
7	 310	 The Ivy (ire)	 55.5	 [	 4]	 I Mendizabal	 9.9%	 C Ferland	 17.5%
8	 512	 Grace Period (fr)	 55.5	 [	 1]	 M Guyon	 17.1%	 C Ferland	 17.5%
9	 357389	 Ghrainne	 55.5	 [	 7]	 H Journiac	 7.5%	 F Guyader	 12.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 TOULOUSE 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
	 4	 Kovrov (fr)
	 3	 Bolshkinov (fr)
	 2	 Kendly (fr)
	 8	 Grace Period (fr)

4	 Kovrov (fr)	 100%
5	 Zvikov (fr)	 100%
8	 Grace Period (fr)	 83%

Race Preview: Kovrov (fr) Leading contender to remain unbeaten. Bolshkinov (fr) Rates highly on 
the promising form of last campaign. Kendly (fr) In the mix. Grace Period (fr) Looks progressive and 
cannot be dismissed.

RACE  5	 9:32 PM	 ($20000)	 Toulouse	 --   1200m
1	 341243	 Tawhiri (fr)	 61	 [	 6]	 A Mekouche -2.5	 2.9%	 S Brogi	 11.2%
2	 687881	 Till We Die (fr)	 59	 [	 7]	 A Crastus	 9.4%	 C Escuder	 8.4%
3	 861104	 Space Force (fr)	 58.5	 [	10]	 M Guyon	 17.1%	 S Labate	 7.0%
4	 030074	 Atlantigo (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 F Veron	 8.1%	 A De Watrigant	 11.6%
5	 287438	 Visir Iznogud (fr)	 56	 [	 9]	 R Dubord -1.5	 0.0%	 L U Grajales	 2.6%
6	 347780	 Azur As Well (fr)	 55.5	 [	 4]	 M Foulon	 1.6%	 C Gourdain	 6.0%
7	 705110	 Zoffwaltz (fr)	 55	 [	11]	 V Seguy	 12.7%	 G Vaz	 13.4%
8	 689320	 Rumesnil (fr)	 53	 [	 5]	 M Vidotto -2.5	 7.4%	 Mme Al Guildoux	 3.2%
9	 665	 Marvelous Caprice (fr)	 51.5	 [	 3]	 M Eon	 8.4%	 L U Grajales	 2.6%
10	 352272	 Rosa Parks (fr)	 51	 [	 2]	 R Liegeois -2	 13.6%	 C Pautier	 5.1%
11	 475326	 Flyleyf (fr)	 51	 [	 1]	 Lu  Armand	 2.0%	 C Pautier	 5.1%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 TOULOUSE 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 2	 Till We Die (fr)
	 1	 Tawhiri (fr)
	 10	 Rosa Parks (fr)
	 11	 Flyleyf (fr)

6	 Azur As Well (fr)	 67%
5	 Visir Iznogud (fr)	 54%
2	 Till We Die (fr)	 50%
10	Rosa Parks (fr)	 39%
1	 Tawhiri (fr)	 28%

5	 Visir Iznogud (fr)	 39%
1	 Tawhiri (fr)	 37%
3	 Space Force (fr)	 30%
6	 Azur As Well (fr)	 27%
10	 Rosa Parks (fr)	 20%

1	 Tawhiri (fr)	 1:08.08
6	 Azur As Well 	 1:09.40
2	 Till We Die (fr)	 1:09.80
3	 Space Force	 1:09.87
10	 Rosa Parks 	 1:10.40

Race Preview: Till We Die (fr) Big chance. Tawhiri (fr) Holds a consistent recent profile. Rosa Parks 
(fr) Two-time course winner makes for appeal if showing best form. Flyleyf (fr) Can place here if fit.
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1
5:40 PM

FRANCE
LEFT-HAND TURN

$22,000 Tour St-jacques Stakes
(Class ) 
Class Record: --
Course Record: 05/06/2010 Dalghar C Lemaire 58.5kg 1:17.00

1400m
PARISLONGCHAMP Standard Time: --:--

No Form Name  T’-1-2-3 Stakes (€) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win% High Curr 1400m
1 2221
2 2123
3 251
4 114217
5 971415
6 4167
7 166
8 1
9 43

Lupo Nero (fr)
Tepeka
Racing Glory (ire)

Twelve Bros (ire)
Honey Cake (ire)
Palmiro (fr)
Bernie’s Star (fr)
Vi t

4-1-3-0
4-1-2-1
3-1-1-0

12-3-2-1
6-2-0-0
4-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2 0 0 1

$19,974 3 fr-c 58 [ 9]
$19,801 3 uk-g 58 [ 4]
$13,771 3 ire-c 58 [ 7]
$34,544 3 uk-c 58 [11] V
$25,160 3 ire-f 57.5 [ 5]
$13,865 3 ire-f 56.5 [ 2]
$8,167 3 fr-c 56.5 [ 1] V
$10,678 3 fr-f 56.5 [ 6] V
$4 127 3 k f 55 [ 8]

P C Boudot
C Pacaut -1.5
S Pasquier
A Crastus
C Demuro
O Peslier
A Pietsch

A P hi 2 5

19.4%
6.5%
9.3%
8.4%

12.6%
13.4%
11.7%
14.4%
7 8%

J C Rouget
F Chappet
C Escuder
P&j Brandt
H Pantall
W Hickst
F Chappet
A F b

10.2%
20.8%
14.9%
12.2%
10.5%
10.5%
12.2%
14.9%
18 2%

78 78 +13
83 83 +83
84 84 +84
74 74 +29

80 80 +80
82 82 +7
-- -- -42
-- --

1-1-0-0
2-0-1-1
1-1-0-0
2-1-1-0
3-2-0-0
2-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1 0 0 1
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第  1场	 7:05 PM	 ($55000)	 					    图卢兹	-- 2100公尺
1	 31	哈比巴	 Habeebah (fr)	 56	 [	 5]	 伊奇恩	 27.0%	 鲁热	 26.7%
2	 123	卡特维斯	Turn Cartwheels (fr)	 56	 [	 1]	 古德	 9.5%	 宝多莫	 13.0%
3	 3132	佩拉玛	 Perama (fr)	 56	 [	 3]	 瑟古伊	 12.7%	 雷浩特	 16.5%
4	 13	狂人	 Cracksmania	 56	 [	 2]	 瓦尔	 9.8%	 舒格鲍	 12.2%
5	 531	白天鹅	 White Swan (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 利库维	 8.7%	 德温	 13.6%
6	 51412	欧克斯哈	Olkovskha (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 科雷拉	 15.2%	 霍利达	 17.5%
7	 511	法国之旅	Coming France (ire)	 56	 [	 6]	 德莫洛	 14.4%	 鲁热	 26.7%
8	 3114	阿沃塔	 Avolta (ire)	 56	 [	 7]	 纪仁安	 17.1%	 霍利达	 17.5%
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佳选 	 图卢兹 	 擅长2100公尺 	 2100公尺佳绩
	 1	哈比巴

	 7	 法国之旅

	 5	 白天鹅

	 4	 狂人

1	 哈比巴	 100%

赛事预览: 哈比巴 马房状态大热，上阵此程难被超越。 法国之旅 于此赛程有机会上演帽子戏

法。 白天鹅 首战即获胜，今不容忽视。 狂人 状态不俗，上阵此程值得留意。

第  2场	 7:40 PM	 ($30000)	 					    图卢兹	-- 2000公尺
1	 51	卡达	 Ghadah (fr)	 58	 [	 6]	 卡拉图	 9.4%	 佛尔兹	 9.5%
2	 14	阿尔多哈	Al Doha	 58	 [	 4]	 柏兆雷	 10.9%	 佛尔兹	 9.5%
3	 605556	祖利福斯	 Julie De Faust (fr)	 58	 [	 3]	 佛兰	 1.6%	 郭达恩	 6.0%
4	 282	阿塔巴	 Jara’ah Athbah (fr)	 58	 [	 8]	 伊奇恩	 27.0%	 贝纳德	 10.2%
5	 64583	克罗缇	 Jade Du Croate (fr)	 58	 [	 5]	 韦隆	 8.1%	 戴尔洛瓦	7.1%
6	 013	戈拉特艾	Gorat Aeen (fr)	 58	 [	 7]	 纪仁安	 17.1%	 雷浩特	 16.5%
7	 240491	阿罗贝雅	Alobayyah (fr)	 58	 [	 2]	 古德	 9.5%	 宝多莫	 13.0%
8	 33552	艾哈达布	Um Elhadab (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 瑟古伊	 12.7%	 雷浩特	 16.5%
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佳选 	 图卢兹 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 2	阿尔多哈

	 5	 克罗缇

	 1	 卡达

	 6	 戈拉特艾

4	 阿塔巴	 67%
6	 戈拉特艾	 44%
8	 艾哈达布	 33%
5	 克罗缇	 17%

1	 卡达	 100%
2	 阿尔多哈	 50%
8	 艾哈达布	 33%
4	 阿塔巴	 33%
6	 戈拉特艾	 33%

4	 阿塔巴	 2:11.41
3	 祖利福斯	2:13.16
7	 阿罗贝雅	2:13.85
5	 克罗缇	 2:14.76
8	 艾哈达布	2:17.52

赛事预览: 阿尔多哈 评分极佳，上阵此程获胜不难。 克罗缇 状态理想，于此场合能再度跑得接

近。 卡达 升级至此程有望拼得奖金。 戈拉特艾 实力不俗，今不容忽视。

第  3场	 8:15 PM	 ($20000)	 					    图卢兹	-- 1400公尺
1	 254942	花公园	 Garden Park (fr)	 61	 [	 4]	 柏纳特 -1.5	 --%	 维特根	 11.6%
2	 611	玛利帕米	Maliparmi (ire)	 60	 [	 2]	 杰尔曼 -3.5	12.3%	 利尼尔	 20.5%
3	 214878	红色魅力	Red Charm (fr)	 59	 [	 7]	 曼迪扎	 9.9%	 肖塔尔	 11.1%
4	 6010	瓦巴尔	 Wabal (fr)	 59	 [	 6]	 瓦尔	 9.8%	 奥戴	 23.1%
5	 231538	粉红夫人	Mrs Pink (fr)	 57.5	 [	 3]	 韦隆	 8.1%	 洛美罗	 7.9%
6	 345290	艾德亚诺	Port Adriano (fr)	 57.5	 [	 5]	 伊恩 -1.5	 8.4%	 蒙特尼罗	8.5%
7	 54537	魔法日落	Magic Sunset (fr)	 55.5	 [	 1]	 莫霖 -2	 7.8%	 雷浩特	 16.5%
8	 427644	奥运会	 Olympe De Gouge (fr)	 54	 [	 8]	 卓尼克	 7.5%	 莫里斯	 4.2%
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佳选 	 图卢兹 	 擅长1400公尺 	 1400公尺佳绩
	 1	花公园

	 2	 玛利帕米

	 7	 魔法日落

	 4	 瓦巴尔

2	 玛利帕米	 100%
1	 花公园	 67%
6	 艾德亚诺	 67%
5	 粉红夫人	 17%

2	 玛利帕米	 67%
5	 粉红夫人	 58%
8	 奥运会	 28%
6	 艾德亚诺	 17%
7	 魔法日落	 11%

8	 奥运会	 1:23.63
6	 艾德亚诺	1:24.50
5	 粉红夫人	1:25.50
2	 玛利帕米	1:28.70
1	 花公园	 1:28.99

赛事预览: 花公园 凭理想状态有机会脱颖而出。 玛利帕米 有良师指导状态大勇，可拼入三甲。 

魔法日落 越战越勇，今能奋战到底。 瓦巴尔 上阵此程有望令人惊艳。

第  4场	 8:50 PM	 ($55000)	 					    图卢兹	-- 1600公尺
1	 141613	康布隆尼	Cambronne (fr)	 57	 [	 8]	 格兰丁	 13.8%	 克迪尔	 17.1%
2	 31212	肯德利	 Kendly (fr)	 57	 [	 5]	 瓦尔	 9.8%	 舒格鲍	 12.2%
3	 1242	波斯奇诺	Bolshkinov (fr)	 57	 [	 6]	 苏铭伦	 16.2%	 巴伯罗	 13.8%
4	 111	科夫洛	 Kovrov (fr)	 57	 [	 9]	 伊奇恩	 27.0%	 鲁热	 26.7%
5	 616	吉维克弗	Zvikov (fr)	 57	 [	 2]	 德莫洛	 14.4%	 鲁热	 26.7%
6	 727157	欧瓦胡	 Oahu	 57	 [	 3]	 古德	 9.5%	 亨德森	 7.1%
7	 310	艾薇	 The Ivy (ire)	 55.5	 [	 4]	 曼迪扎	 9.9%	 霍利达	 17.5%
8	 512	感恩时刻	Grace Period (fr)	 55.5	 [	 1]	 纪仁安	 17.1%	 霍利达	 17.5%
9	 357389	基拉尼	 Ghrainne	 55.5	 [	 7]	 卓尼克	 7.5%	 古雅德	 12.8%
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佳选 	 图卢兹 	 擅长1600公尺 	 1600公尺佳绩
	 4	科夫洛

	 3	 波斯奇诺

	 2	 肯德利

	 8	 感恩时刻

4	 科夫洛	 100%
5	 吉维克弗	 100%
8	 感恩时刻	 83%

赛事预览: 科夫洛 表现所向无敌，上阵此程势不可挡。 波斯奇诺 上役表现亮眼，今于此程胜算

大。 肯德利 有机会拼得一席之位。 感恩时刻 已循序渐进，上阵此程不容忽略。

第  5场	 9:32 PM	 ($20000)	 					    图卢兹	-- 1200公尺
1	 341243	道希利	 Tawhiri (fr)	 61	 [	 6]	 米克奇 -2.5	2.9%	 布罗基	 11.2%
2	 687881	战下去	 Till We Die (fr)	 59	 [	 7]	 卡拉图	 9.4%	 艾斯库德	8.4%
3	 861104	太空战士	Space Force (fr)	 58.5	 [	10]	 纪仁安	 17.1%	 拉巴特	 7.0%
4	 030074	亚兰迪格	Atlantigo (fr)	 56	 [	 8]	 韦隆	 8.1%	 维特根	 11.6%
5	 287438	维西尔	 Visir Iznogud (fr)	 56	 [	 9]	 杜博德 -1.5	0.0%	 格杰勒	 2.6%
6	 347780	阿祖尔	 Azur As Well (fr)	 55.5	 [	 4]	 佛兰	 1.6%	 郭达恩	 6.0%
7	 705110	佐夫瓦特	Zoffwaltz (fr)	 55	 [	11]	 瑟古伊	 12.7%	 瓦兹	 13.4%
8	 689320	鲁梅斯尼	Rumesnil (fr)	 53	 [	 5]	 维多托 -2.5	7.4%	 贵德斯	 3.2%
9	 665	奇妙战士	Marvelous Caprice (fr)	 51.5	 [	 3]	 伊恩	 8.4%	 格杰勒	 2.6%
10	 352272	罗莎帕克	Rosa Parks (fr)	 51	 [	 2]	 利吉斯 -2	 13.6%	 包缇尔	 5.1%
11	 475326	飞弹	 Flyleyf (fr)	 51	 [	 1]	 阿尔曼	 2.0%	 包缇尔	 5.1%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

佳选 	 图卢兹 	 擅长1200公尺 	 1200公尺佳绩
	 2	战下去

	 1	 道希利

	10	罗莎帕克

	11	飞弹

6	 阿祖尔	 67%
5	 维西尔	 54%
2	 战下去	 50%
10	 罗莎帕克	 39%
1	 道希利	 28%

5	 维西尔	 39%
1	 道希利	 37%
3	 太空战士	 30%
6	 阿祖尔	 27%
10	 罗莎帕克	 20%

1	 道希利	 1:08.08
6	 阿祖尔	 1:09.40
2	 战下去	 1:09.80
3	 太空战士	1:09.87
10	 罗莎帕克	1:10.40

赛事预览: 战下去 上阵此赛程胜利呼声最高。 道希利 近期状态稳健，有望奋战到底。 罗莎帕克 

于此跑道战绩不凡，今状态佳能上榜。 飞弹 若状态不俗有机会争得位置。
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1 2221
2 2123
3 251
4 114217
5 971415
6 4167
7 166
8 1
9 43

Lupo Nero (fr)
Tepeka
Racing Glory (ire)

Twelve Bros (ire)
Honey Cake (ire)
Palmiro (fr)
Bernie’s Star (fr)
Vintern

4-1-3-0
4-1-2-1
3-1-1-0

12-3-2-1
6-2-0-0
4-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2 0 0 1

$19,974 3 58 [ 9]
$19,801 3 58 [ 4]
$13,771 3 58 [ 7]
$34,544 3 58 [ 11] V
$25,160 3 57.5 [ 5]
$13,865 3 56.5 [ 2]
$8,167 3 56.5 [ 1] V
$10,678 3 56.5 [ 6] V
$4 127 3 55 [ 8]

-1.5

2 5

19.4%
6.5%
9.3%
8.4%

12.6%
13.4%
11.7%
14.4%

7 8%

10.2%
20.8%
14.9%
12.2%
10.5%
10.5%
12.2%
14.9%
18 2%

78 78+13
83 83+83
84 84+84
74 74+29

80 80+80
82 82 +7
-- -- -42
-- --

57

1-1-0-0
2-0-1-1
1-1-0-0
2-1-1-0
3-2-0-0
2-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1 0 0 1
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